2 Mode of Tendering e-Tendering 

3 E-Tendering Website https://eprocure.goa.gov.in 

4 Tender Document Fee Rs 2,000/- Rupees  Two thousand only(Non-

Refundable) 

5 Tender Processing Fee Rs 800/- Rupees Eight Hundred Only (Non-

Refundable) 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) Rs. 15000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only)  

7 Mode of Tender Document & Processing 

Fees 

To be paid online through e-payment mode via 

NEFT/RTGS/Net-Banking facility 

8 Start Date of Tender 31/01/2022   

9 Last Date and Time for Online 

submission of bids 

04/02/2022 (upto 11.00 hrs)

[...]

can be downloaded from https://eprocure.goa.gov.in on payment of the required Tender Document Fee 

and Tender Processing Fee online. 

6. The Bid can be submitted up to date and time given in SNIT. 

7. An Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) of Rs. 15000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) should be 

provided by the tenderer / bidder interested in the respective category. The EMD has to be paid online 

before the last date and time for online submission of bids as given in the SNIT. EMD in any other form 

will not be accepted.